
Lista Adwokatów pełniących dyżury w Sadzie Rejonowym w Tczewie

Bubka Szymon adwokat@szymonbubka.pl ul. Paderewskiego 7/2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44872 44878

Buchholz Grzegorz buchholz.adwokat@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44879 44885

Buła Katarzyna kbula.adwokat@gmail.com 511535667 Łazienna 14; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44886 44892

Cejrowski Paweł kancelaria@cejrowski.pl 605320837 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44893 44899

Chabałowski Wojciech chabalowski@gd.home.pl 502615935 ul. Chłodna 2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44900 44906

Czapski Jakub czapski.jakub@gmail.com 697882073 Paderewskiego 5a/9; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44907 44913

Fieducik Bartosz adwokat.fieducik@gmail.com 537077770 Sienkiewicza 20/104; 76-220 Słupsk TCZEW 44914 44920

Gaweł Monika mgawel@opoczta.pl 508360369 ul. Jarosława Dąbrowskiego 18/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44921 44927

Kłapyta Dominika biuro@adwokat-dk.com 792894687 Zamkowa 9 C; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44928 44934

Kwaśniewski Paweł adwokatkwasniewski@gmail.com 606139616 ul. Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44935 44941

Lenczewska Monika monika-lenczewska@wp.pl 531200711 ul. Cz. Miłosza 28; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44942 44948

Lica Tomasz adwokatlica@gmail.com 696048264 Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44949 44955

Liegmann Mariusz
kancelaria.adwokat.liegmann@gmail.c
om 606252773 ul. Paderewskiego 5 A/9; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44956 44962

Nagórska Kamila kamilanagorska@gmail.com 666864009 ul. Piłsudskiego 6; 83-130 Pelplin TCZEW 44963 44969

Pestka Sebastian kancelaria@adwokattczew.com 695177027 Żeglarska  6A/1; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44970 44976

Sawlewicz Sebastian sebastian.sawlewicz@gmail.com 792326202 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44977 44983

Sykulska-
Przybysz Magdalena sykulska@epf.pl 604458947 ul. Kościuszki 8; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44984 44990

Wesołowska-Maj Wiesława kancelaria.tczew@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44991 44997

Wojtkowski Stanisław adwwojtkowski@gmail.com 604353105 ul. I.J. Paderewskiego 19C/2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 44998 45004

Zawadzka-
Kowalczyk Beata adwokat@dobryadwokat.home.pl 608359303 Al. Zwycięstwa 14 A; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45005 45011

Bubka Szymon adwokat@szymonbubka.pl ul. Paderewskiego 7/2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45012 45018

Buchholz Grzegorz buchholz.adwokat@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45019 45025

Buła Katarzyna kbula.adwokat@gmail.com 511535667 Łazienna 14; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45026 45032

Cejrowski Paweł kancelaria@cejrowski.pl 605320837 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45033 45039

Chabałowski Wojciech chabalowski@gd.home.pl 502615935 ul. Chłodna 2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45040 45046

Czapski Jakub czapski.jakub@gmail.com 697882073 Paderewskiego 5a/9; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45047 45053

Fieducik Bartosz adwokat.fieducik@gmail.com 537077770 Sienkiewicza 20/104; 76-220 Słupsk TCZEW 45054 45060

Gaweł Monika mgawel@opoczta.pl 508360369 ul. Jarosława Dąbrowskiego 18/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45061 45067

Kłapyta Dominika biuro@adwokat-dk.com 792894687 Zamkowa 9 C; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45068 45074

Kwaśniewski Paweł adwokatkwasniewski@gmail.com 606139616 ul. Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45075 45081

Lenczewska Monika monika-lenczewska@wp.pl 531200711 ul. Cz. Miłosza 28; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45082 45088

Lica Tomasz adwokatlica@gmail.com 696048264 Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45089 45095

Liegmann Mariusz
kancelaria.adwokat.liegmann@gmail.c
om 606252773 ul. Paderewskiego 5 A/9; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45096 45102

Nagórska Kamila kamilanagorska@gmail.com 666864009 ul. Piłsudskiego 6; 83-130 Pelplin TCZEW 45103 45109

Pestka Sebastian kancelaria@adwokattczew.com 695177027 Żeglarska  6A/1; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45110 45116

Sawlewicz Sebastian sebastian.sawlewicz@gmail.com 792326202 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45117 45123

Sykulska-
Przybysz Magdalena sykulska@epf.pl 604458947 ul. Kościuszki 8; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45124 45130

Wesołowska-Maj Wiesława kancelaria.tczew@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45131 45137

Wojtkowski Stanisław adwwojtkowski@gmail.com 604353105 ul. I.J. Paderewskiego 19C/2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45138 45144

Zawadzka-
Kowalczyk Beata adwokat@dobryadwokat.home.pl 608359303 Al. Zwycięstwa 14 A; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45145 45151

Bubka Szymon adwokat@szymonbubka.pl ul. Paderewskiego 7/2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45152 45158

Buchholz Grzegorz buchholz.adwokat@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45159 45165

Buła Katarzyna kbula.adwokat@gmail.com 511535667 Łazienna 14; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45166 45172

Cejrowski Paweł kancelaria@cejrowski.pl 605320837 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45173 45179

Chabałowski Wojciech chabalowski@gd.home.pl 502615935 ul. Chłodna 2; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45180 45186

Czapski Jakub czapski.jakub@gmail.com 697882073 Paderewskiego 5a/9; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45187 45193

Fieducik Bartosz adwokat.fieducik@gmail.com 537077770 Sienkiewicza 20/104; 76-220 Słupsk TCZEW 45194 45200

Gaweł Monika mgawel@opoczta.pl 508360369 ul. Jarosława Dąbrowskiego 18/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45201 45207

Kłapyta Dominika biuro@adwokat-dk.com 792894687 Zamkowa 9 C; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45208 45214

Kwaśniewski Paweł adwokatkwasniewski@gmail.com 606139616 ul. Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45215 45221

Lenczewska Monika monika-lenczewska@wp.pl 531200711 ul. Cz. Miłosza 28; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45222 45228

Lica Tomasz adwokatlica@gmail.com 696048264 Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew TCZEW 45229 45235


